2- Eligibility : 

The participation in the present consultation is equally opened by conditions to all the companies 

installed in Republic of Cameroon. 

3- Estimated cost : 

The estimated cost of the services, which is the subject of this consultation, is fourteen million 

(14,000,000) francs CFA 

4- Consultation of notice of consultation : 

Tender documents may be consulted during working hours at the Service of Public Contract of the 

Yaounde III city ((Secretariat du Service Technique Aménagement et Développement urbain)

[...]

the tenderers can attend this opening session or be represented by a person of their choice duly appointed 

and having a perfect knowledge of the file. The Offers are opened and estimated at time. 

8- Provisional guarantee: 

In addition to administrative documents, bidders should submit a bid bond worth two hundred 

and eighty thousand 280 000 CFA F issued by a first class bank approved by the Cameroon minister in 

charge of finance, and which features on the list appended to the tender documents. It should be valid 

within one hundred and twenty (120) days. 

They must be dated less than three (03) months before the date of submission of the Offers and